

**Breeze Aircon Vs. M/s Piller 9 TAE India Kapila
Towers & ors**

Ex. Pet. No. 27 of 2023

18.10.2023 Present: Mr. Kuldeep, Advocate vice Ms. Madhurika
Sekhon, Advocate, for the petitioner.

List on 20.12.2023.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

October 18, 2023
(kalpana)